
 
 

Villa / Pang Nga / 1 500 000 $ 

 

Feature: The award-winning beach, golf resort and country club located on the pristine Andaman 

Sea coastline. 

ID 

 

PG 1705 Year built 2022 

District  

 

Pang Nga Beach 0,1 km 

Total Area  

 

403-634 Sqm Swimming Pool 39-46 Sqm 

Living Area  

 

218- 342 Sqm Rooms 2-4 

 

In Complex: The complex is the leading integrated golf, tennis and beach resort and country club 

in Asia, embraced by the natural beauty of Phang Nga. The impressive Lanna-style entrance gate 

opens onto а grand central boulevard, linking the residences with the golf and country clubhouse 

and adjacent amenities including а driving range, mini-golf and tennis clubs, as well as the 

wellness area. А wide range of additional recreational and community facilities are in planning for 

future development. Club house includes: VIP Lounge, Yoga / Pilates room, Multi-function room, 

Massage room, Gym area, Restaurant and bar, Pro shop, Golf driving range and minigolf, Close to 

planned tennis club and petanquecourts. 

 



 

Villa: The design of these 2, 3- and 4-bedroom residences is an exquisite testimony to the 

expertise of the award-winning Paradise Designs. The stunning, lofty residences enjoy 

uninterrupted views of the lake and beautifully landscaped gardens and pools, entwined with our 

native gardens. Inside the residences, where comfort and luxury rule, warm glows of natural light 

brighten the interiors. The bespoke wood-rich fittings create а basic tonal palette, which is 

delicately matched with luxurious, yet eco­friendly finishing to create rich yet subtle aesthetics. 

 

Villa price: 

 

 Plot Area 

Sq. m. 

Living Area 

 Sq. m. 

Swimming 

pool, 

Sq. m. 

Price $ 

2-Bedroom Grand Villa 

3-Bedroom 2-Storey Villa 

4-Bedroom 2-Storey Villa 

403 

521 

634 

218 

279 

342 

39 

42 

46 

From 1 500 000 

From 1 500 000 

From 1 500 000 

 

Map 

 

Distance by car:  

Airport: 35 minutes  

Patong: 1 hr 20 minutes  

Shopping center: 50 minutes  

Supermarket: 4 min  

Restaurants: 5 minutes  

Hospital: 10 minutes  

Golf Club: 1 minutes  

Yacht Club: 35 minutes 

 

Places nearby 

 

Splash Jungle Water Park  

Mai Khao Beach  

Blue Canyon Country Club  

Turtle Village  

Airport  

Dinosea World Park  

Sirinat National Park  

Nai Yang Beach 

 

 

 

 

 

 


