

Villa / Pang Nga / 1 500 000 \$

Feature: The award-winning beach, golf resort and country club located on the pristine Andaman Sea coastline.

ID	PG 1705	Year built	2022
District	Pang Nga	Beach	0,1 km
Total Area	403-634 Sqm	Swimming Pool	39-46 Sqm
Living Area	218- 342 Sqm	Rooms	2-4

In Complex: The complex is the leading integrated golf, tennis and beach resort and country club in Asia, embraced by the natural beauty of Phang Nga. The impressive Lanna-style entrance gate opens onto a grand central boulevard, linking the residences with the golf and country clubhouse and adjacent amenities including a driving range, mini-golf and tennis clubs, as well as the wellness area. A wide range of additional recreational and community facilities are in planning for future development. Club house includes: VIP Lounge, Yoga / Pilates room, Multi-function room, Massage room, Gym area, Restaurant and bar, Pro shop, Golf driving range and minigolf, Close to planned tennis club and petanquecourts.

Villa: The design of these 2, 3- and 4-bedroom residences is an exquisite testimony to the expertise of the award-winning Paradise Designs. The stunning, lofty residences enjoy uninterrupted views of the lake and beautifully landscaped gardens and pools, entwined with our native gardens. Inside the residences, where comfort and luxury rule, warm glows of natural light brighten the interiors. The bespoke wood-rich fittings create a basic tonal palette, which is delicately matched with luxurious, yet eco-friendly finishing to create rich yet subtle aesthetics.

Villa price:

	Plot Area Sq. m.	Living Area Sq. m.	Swimming pool,	Price \$
2-Bedroom Grand Villa	403	218	Sq. m. 39	From 1 500 000
3-Bedroom 2-Storey Villa	521	279	42	From 1 500 000
4-Bedroom 2-Storey Villa	634	342	46	From 1 500 000

Map

Distance by car: Airport: 35 minutes Patong: 1 hr 20 minutes Shopping center: 50 minutes

Supermarket: 4 min Restaurants: 5 minutes Hospital: 10 minutes Golf Club: 1 minutes Yacht Club: 35 minutes

Places nearby

Splash Jungle Water Park
Mai Khao Beach
Blue Canyon Country Club
Turtle Village
Airport
Dinosea World Park
Sirinat National Park
Nai Yang Beach